Resultatlista
Kretsmasterskap Precision
2013
Hassleholm

Antal Startande
Klass Antal Klass Antal
C1 10 B1 3
C2 13 B2 8
C3 4 B3 8
D1 3 Summa 19
D2 4
D3 1
jun 6 A1 3
VetY 3 A2 7
VetA 5 A3 6
Summa 49 Summa 16
Totalt 84

Fordringar for Standardmedalj

Silver Brons
A 461 438
B 468 455
C 463 446

Fordringar for Kretsens Precisionsmarke

A +B C
Guld 326 323
Silver 315 317

Brons 300 308




A
Guld
Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons

C Oppen
Guld
Silver
Brons

Dam
Guld
Silver
Brons

Junior
Guld
Silver
Brons

Vet. Yngre

Guld

Vet. Aldre
Guld
Silver

Medaljorer

Mattias Gunnarsson
Per Brantberger
Lennart Andersson

Mikael Falt
Per Brantberger
Ingemar Proos

Krister Persson
Stefan Backman
Jorgen Ingeman

Elinor Johansson
Eva Berndtson
Camilla Thuresson

Mattias Gunnarsson
Tobias Hermansson
Robin Thuresson

Ingemar Proos

Kaj Ekberg
Tapio Wikstrom

Ramsjé
Sosdala
Hassleholm

Hassleholm
Sosdala
Vinslov

Ljungbyhed
Klippan
Ramsjo

Ramsjo
Kristianstad
Lonsboda

Ramsjé
Hassleholm
Lonsboda

Vinslov

Ljungbyhed
Klippan



Lag

3-mannalag C

Guid Ramsjé 974 p
Silver Klippan 962 p
Brons Sdsdala 953 p
4 Hassleholm 949 p
5 Kristianstad 941 p
6 Lénsboda 940 p
7 Ljungbyhed 938 p
8 Vinslov 936 p
5-mannalag C

Guld Rams;j6 1592 p
Silver Hassleholm 1565 p
Brons Klippan 1563 p
4 Vinslov 1548 p
5 Kristianstad 1512 p

6 Ljungbyhed 1480 p
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Mattias Gunnarsson
Per Brantberger
Lennart Andersson
Jorgen Ingeman
Ingmar Proos
Torbjorn Kjellvestad

Leif Larsson

Emil Nordqvist
Thomas Ardenvik
Henrik Lesniak
Lars Gustavsson
Carl Nilsson

Jan Gustavsson

Bo Svensson
Donald Niklasson
Roger Nilsonius

Mikael Falt

Per Brantberger
Ingemar Proos
Torbjérn Kjellvestad
Jorgen Ingeman
Kaj Ekberg

Mattias Gunnarsson
Lennart Andersson

Leif Larsson

Carl Nilsson
Thomas Ardenvik
Per Olsson

Eva Berndtsson

Per-Anders Svensson

Ralph Olofsson
Lasse Amnestal

Thorsten Eskilsson
Bo Svensson
Donald Niklasson

Resultat Klassvis
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326
324
318
310
314
308

297
300
291
284
278
266
257

259
246
224

328
328
328
328
322
315
318
313

312
298
297
292
291
288
281
280

315
253
203

tot

10 ser Std

464
461
456
443
438
436

430
418
415
389
278
266
257

259
246
224

469
468
465
463
462
455
454
313

443
298
297
202
201
288
281
280

443
253
203
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1 Krister Persson

2 Joérgen Ingeman

3 Torbjorn Kjellvestad
4 Mikael Falt

1 Stefan Backman

2 Henrik Lesniak

3 Carl Nilsson

4  TobiasPersson

5 Per-Anders Svensson
6 Per Olsson

7 Thomas Gunnarsson
8 Rikard Johansson

9 Lars Gustavsson

10 David Hecktor

11 Tommy Hansen

12 Lasse Amnestal

13 Jan Gustavsson

1 Mikael Lindelof

2 Magnus Gustavsson
3 Rickard Back

4 Thorsten Eskilsson
5 Mikael Sallstréom

6 Roger Nilsonius

7 Donald Niklasson

8 Mathias Persson

9 Bo Svensson

10 Tomas Hammarsten

D3
1 Elinor Johansson

1 Eva Berndtson

2 Camilla Thuresson
3 Ingalill Kjellvestad
4 Barbro Arvidsson

1 Nina Backe
2 Maria Nyander
3 Anneli Skagerberg
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Ramsjo
Vinslov
Ljungbyhed
Hassleholm
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326
317
308
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314
312
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303
298
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297
295
245

320
318
317
317
304
302
295
294
288
272

329

307
312
278
268

299
289
278
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465
454
308

468
455
439
3+
308
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295
245
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456
446
317
304
302
295
294
288
272
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439
436
406
268

428
420
386
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Mattias Gunnarsson
Tobias Hermansson
Robin Thuresson
Matilda Jansson
Sami Nilsonius
Kevin Lesniak

Ingemar Proos
Per Brantberger
Rene Agren

Kaj Ekberg
Tapio Wikstrom
Arthur Hentze
Sune Persson
Leif Larsson

Vid protokollet:

Kontrollerad:

Ramsjo
Hassleholm
Lonsboda
Sosdala
Vinslov
Vinslov

Vinslov
Sosdala
Ljungbyhed

Ljungbyhed
Klippan
Lénsboda
Hassleholm
Hassleholm
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35
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Malin Davidsson

Mikael Falt
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431
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